ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 010~080WAY
LEADFREE
NP0527-PxxPR-xxx-LF
MALE
SERIES
REEL
POST
25:UNMATED HIGH 2.5mm
50:UNMATED HIGH 5.0mm
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 010~080WAY
LEADFREE
NP0527-PxxPR-xxx-LF
MALE
SERIES
REEL
POST
25:UNMATED HIGH 2.5mm
50:UNMATED HIGH 5.0mm
NP0526-S05PR-xxx NP0526-S05PR-xxx
NP0526-S05PR-xxx
NP0526-P20PR-xxx NP0526-P25PR-xxx NP0526-P30PR-xxx NP0526-P40PR-xxx
NP0526-S10PR-xxx NP0526-S10PR-xxx NP0526-S10PR-xxx
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 010~080WAY
LEADFREE
NP0527-PxxPR-xxx-LF
MALE
SERIES
REEL
POST
25:UNMATED HIGH 2.5mm
50:UNMATED HIGH 5.0mm